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NOMENCLATURE

EN MILLIERS DE FRANCS

DOTATIONS
1990/199:

PREVISIONS 1991/1992

—

SERVICES
VOTES

AUTORISATIONS
NOUVELLES

TOTAL

MINISTERE DES AFFAIRES

ETRANGERES

CHAPITRE : 313

(ENTRETIEN)

%Eficle 1040

- Location d'immeubles

Article 1050

- Entretien aménagement

Extérieur Batiments

‘rticle 1060

- Logement du Personnel

Diplomatique

TOTAL CHAPITRE 313

1 081 27

80 8&

525 69«

1 621 906 =

121 333 =

788 541 -

1 621 9C6

121 333

788 541

1 687 854

2 531 780 -

2 531 780




